

US YOUTH SOCCER/ NEW JERSEY YOUTH SOCCER APPLICATION TO HOST A SANCTIONED TOURNAMENT



Name of Tournament: STA/Morris	Utd Sp	oring	Invitatio	onal		Websit	e URL: h	ttps://www.	isportingever	nts.com/	/	
Hosting Organization: District 7 - Morris United Soccer Club						Tournament Type: Invitational						
Designate Official of Hosting Organization:								Phone:	(602) 492-68	372	W	
Address: 36 Lake Valley Rd												
City: Morristown State: NJ						7960-284	0					
State Association or Affiliate:					Guest Ref	eree Applic	cations All	owed:				
						TEAM ENTRY DEADLINE: 02/24/2024						
Date(s) of Tournament: 03/09/2024 -	03/10/2	2024				Estim	ated # of	Teams: 100				
Tournament Director or Contact Person: Tim Ertl						Phone:						
Address: 16 W Hanover Ave						tim @icrostingeriente com (0(0) 242 (455						
City: Randolph State: NJ												
					 	# of		 T	<u>г</u>		_	
Age Groups Type(s) of Teams Accepted Accepted	В	G	Roster Size	# of Guest Players Allowed	Length of Games	Players on Field	Awards	Minimum # of Games	Entry Fee	Bond		
T 09U Club	X	Х	14	5	50	7	Х	3	725			
T 10U Club	X	X	14	5	50	7	X	3	725			
T11UClubT12UClub	X	X X	14 14	5 5	50 50	9 9	X X	3	775 775		_	
T 13U Club	X	X	18	5	60	11	X	3	875			
T 14U Club	X	X	18	5	60	11	X	3	875			
T 15U Club	Х	Х	18	5	60	11	X	3	875			
T 16U Club	Х	Х	18	5	60	11	Х	3	875			
T 17U Club	Х	Х	18	5	60	11	X	3	875			
T 18U Club T 19U Club	X	X	18 18	5	60 60	11 11	X	3	875			
	X	Х	10	5	00	11	Х	3	875			
RT RESTRICTED TOURNAMENT X UT UNRESTRICTED TOURNAM							у.					
Foreign Teams Ac	cepted											
The Hosting Organization agrees to ground b rules of the approving State Association or A		mply	with the te	erms contain	ed in the TC	DURNAMEN	T HOSTING	AGREEMENT	and all applicabl	e		
Signature of Designated Official of Hosting Organization Casey Becht							Date 01/22/2024					
				APPROVAL Official Use C								
STATE ASSOCIATION OR AFFILIATE: New Jersey Youth Soccer							Date:	01/22/2024				
ву: Lindsey Nappi							Title: Registration & Coaching Schools Coordin					
APPROVED	ersey Yo	rsey Youth Soccer – 3 Paragon Way, Suite 400, Freehold, NJ										
In granting this permission to host a tournament injury to persons or property sustained in the co					or its State A	ssociations	or Affiliates	shall be liable f	or transportation	, lodging, d	or	